

ã
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9634/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2008 in CRLA No. 35/1997
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

OM PRAKASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
order and office report)

Date: 09/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh,AAG.(Har.)
Mr. Aditya Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Teotia,Adv.
Ms. Rita Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in next week.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER