

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 807/2010

OM PRAKASH Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH
Crl.A. No. 1310/2009

With
Crl.A. No. 1309/2009
(With Office Report)

Date : 09/10/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA CHANDRA PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Nupur Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the parties.
Arguments concluded.
Judgment is reserved.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2014.10.11
11:40:53 IST
Reason:

(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.

(Suman Jain)
Court Master